
BAR
MENU



Blue Label

Black Label

Jack Daniels

Crown Royal

Ballantine's

Chivas Regal

Grey Goose

Absolut

$26.99

Jameson

Proper Twelve

$10.99

$8.99

$8.99

$9.99

$8.99

$8.99

$10.99

$9.99

J.P. Wiser $8.99

Absolut

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

$8.99

$8.99

Gin and Tonic $10.99

$8.99

$8.99

Glenfiddich 12 YR

Glenlivet 12 YR

$12.99

$12.99



Tequila Sauza (gold) $8.99

Tequila Sauza (silver)

Jager Bomb

Red Wine

White Wine

Corona

Stella Hennessy

Remy VSOP

Captain Morgan (spiced)Heineken 

Coors Light

Molson $6.99
Captain Morgan (white) $8.99

Bacardi $8.99

$11.99

$11.99$8.99

$10.99

$6.99

Budweiser

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

Beer Pitcher $24.99

Beer Tower $49.99

1800 Tequila $12.99

Don Julio $12.99

Silver Patron $10.99



Classic Margarita

Mojito

Sex on the Beach

Pina Colada

$10.99

$11.99

$10.99

$11.99

Screwdriver

Strawberry Daiquiri

Tequila Sunrise

Tadka Moscow Mule

$9.99

$10.99

$9.99

$10.99

Virgin Mojito

Mango Mule

Virgin Pina Pineapple

Strawberry Punch

Masala Shikanji

Virgin Cucumber

$8.99

Fruit Punch

Vermillion

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99



Mango Shake 

Kitkat Shake

Oreo Shake

Caramel Shake

Iced Coffee

Strawberry Shake

Chocolate Shake

Sweet Lassi

Salted Lassi

Mango Lassi

Rose Lassi

Hot Chocolate

Coffee

$9.99

Butterscotch Shake

Chocolate Shake

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$6.99

Tea 

Pop

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$3.99

$2.99

$2.99

$1.99
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